PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

REF 390102

FIRST AID KIT LARGE

1 GENERAL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

2 DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION

Description

A First Aid kit containing first aid products to be used in emergency situations
(bleeding, breathing, burns, sprains, circulatory shock). The strong and durable
case has a handle which will not slip out of the hand. All products are easily
available and protected against dust, dirt and moisture inside the well-organised
bag. There is also space for additional supplies. The bright green and yellow
coloured kit is clearly visible at a distance.

The Medical device products inside are CE-labelled.

Storage information

Dry storage in room temperature. For maximum protection, keep the products in

original package until use.

Content per consumer unit
Product/Material

Cover

First Aid Instruction

Cederroth Breathing Mask

Gloves

Cederroth Safety Hand Cleanser
Cederroth Emergency Blanket

Scissors

Cederroth 4 in | Bloodstopper
Cederroth 4 in 1 Bloodstopper mini
Metallized Dressing, 20 x 40 cm

Fixing Net

Cederroth Burn Gel dressing, 10 x 10cm
Salvequick Plasters

Salvequick Wound Cleansers

Cederroth Soft Foam Bandage 6 x 40 cm
Cederroth Triangular Bandage
Cederroth Elastic bandage

Material
Cover:

Quantity

pairs

PP NNWRRNNRRR

CEDERROTH

] ¥

REF (refill

51616402

2596
2596
2596
1892

270002

1910
1911
1893
1893

901900

1880
1880

51011023

1889
1882

PU coated EVA with 75D fabric inside. Inner pockets PE. Handle: strap of PP and grip of

TPU. Zipper: 300 D Nylon and plastic, double puller made of zinc alloy. PES threads.

First Aid products:

Refer to Product specifications for each product

Shelf life: 5 years from production date for each component
3 LOGISTIC INFORMATION

CcuU SKU Pallet
GTIN: 7310613901025 7310803901026 7312023901022
Content: 1 kit 5CU 6 SKU/layer x 4 layers
Size (w x| x h mm): | 310x80x 247 413 x 354 x 257 Pallet 800 x 1200 x 1178
Gross weight: 1063 g 5777¢g 164 kg
Packing material: Carton43 g Corrugated board 462 g -

"Orkla

Wound Care

Orkla Wound Care AB, Svetsarvagen 15, Box 1336, SE 171 26 Solna, Sweden, Phone +46 (0)10 142 64 00
www.firstaid.cederroth.com

firstaid@cederroth.com

Version: 04
Issued: 2023-07-06




