PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

REF 390102 FIRST AID KIT LARGE



1 GENERAL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Description

A First Aid kit containing first aid products to be used in emergency situations (bleeding, breathing, burns, sprains, circulatory shock). The strong and durable case has a handle which will not slip out of the hand. All products are easily available and protected against dust, dirt and moisture inside the well-organised bag. There is also space for additional supplies. The bright green and yellow coloured kit is clearly visible at a distance.

The Medical device products inside are CE-labelled.



Storage information

Dry storage in room temperature. For maximum protection, keep the products in original package until use.

2 DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION

Content per consumer unit

<u>Product/Material</u>	Quantity	REF (refill)
Cover	1	-
First Aid Instruction	1	51616402
Cederroth Breathing Mask	1	2596
Gloves	2 pairs	2596
Cederroth Safety Hand Cleanser	2	2596
Cederroth Emergency Blanket	1	1892
Scissors	1	270002
Cederroth 4 in I Bloodstopper	3	1910
Cederroth 4 in 1 Bloodstopper mini	2	1911
Metallized Dressing, 20 x 40 cm	2	1893
Fixing Net	1	1893
Cederroth Burn Gel dressing, 10 x 10cm	1	901900
Salvequick Plasters	20	1880
Salvequick Wound Cleansers	10	1880
Cederroth Soft Foam Bandage 6 x 40 cm	1	51011023
Cederroth Triangular Bandage	1	1889
Cederroth Elastic bandage	2	1882

Material

Cover: PU coated EVA with 75D fabric inside. Inner pockets PE. Handle: strap of PP and grip of

TPU. Zipper: 300 D Nylon and plastic, double puller made of zinc alloy. PES threads.

First Aid products: Refer to Product specifications for each product

Shelf life: 5 years from production date for each component

3 LOGISTIC INFORMATION

	CU	SKU	Pallet
GTIN:	7310613901025	7310803901026	7312023901022
Content:	1 kit	5 CU	6 SKU/layer x 4 layers
Size (w x l x h mm):	310 x 80 x 247	413 x 354 x 257	Pallet 800 x 1200 x 1178
Gross weight:	1063 g	5777 g	164 kg
Packing material:	Carton 43 g	Corrugated board 462 g	-



Version: 04 Issued: 2023-07-06